
T5320000-02-1

T5-320000-02-1

T5-32
L1 SUPPORT

TABLE ASSEMBLY

SEE PARTS LIST

.1 [2.5]

.01 [0.25]

.005 [0.13]

0°30’

125
K. COSTELLO 11-4-94

1:4

E1 2

11/14/94T.M. KUZAY

11/09/94D. SHU

11/7/94J. BARRAZA

COSTELLO\BARRAZA

11/7/94J. BARRAZA
APPROX. WEIGHT: 968 LBS. (437.72 Kg)

1 T4 25mm TRAVEL VERTICAL STAGE ASSY SEE DETAIL 3P4105090504-210000

2 T5 L1 SUPPORT TABLE CHASSIS SEE DETAIL 1P4105090505-320001

3 T5 L1 CARRIAGE ASSEMBLY SEE DETAIL 3P4105090505-320100

4 T5 L1 150mm MOTOR & TRANSDUCER AY SEE DETAIL 2P4105090505-320200

5 T4 LEAD SCREW DRIVE ASSEMBLY SEE DETAIL 1P4105090504-440000

6 T6 ADAPTER PLATE SEE DETAIL 1P4105090506-210012

7 T4 RAIL WEDGE 11.00 LG SEE DETAIL 3P4105090504-330002

8 T1 SPHERICAL COUPLING ASSEMBLY SEE DETAIL 3P4105090501-820800

9 T5 L1 FLOOR PLATE SEE DETAIL 18P4105090505-320004

10 T5 L1 CONNECTING ANGLE SEE DETAIL 1P4105090505-320002

11 POTENTIOMETER 75mm STROKE 1HLP190BC1753K

12 T6 MICRO SWITCH BRACKET SEE DETAIL 1P4105090506-210101

13 T6 SWITCH ROD SEE DETAIL 1P4105090506-250201

14 T6 ADAPTER PLATE SEE DETAIL 1P4105090506-210104

15 SUBMINIATURE MICRO SWITCH SEE DETAIL 2  111SM1-T

17 6-32 X .50 FLAT HEAD CAP SCREW SST 15COMMERCIAL STD

18 8-32 X .75 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW SST 30COMMERCIAL STD

19 10-32 X .50 FLAT HEAD CAP SCREW SST 2COMMERCIAL STD

21 #10 FENDER WASHER STEEL 2 90313A104

27 .25-20 X 2.50 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCR SST 14COMMERCIAL STD

26 .25-20 X 2.25 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCR SST 4COMMERCIAL STD

28

29 .38-16 X .88 HEX HEAD CAP SCREW SST 12COMMERCIAL STD

30 HELICAL SPRING LOCK WASHER .38 STD SST 12COMMERCIAL STD

31 FLAT WASHER .406 X 1.00 X .083 SST 12COMMERCIAL STD

32 .75-10 X 3.00 SOC SET SCR OVAL PT SST 18COMMERCIAL STD

33 HELICAL SPRING LOCK WASHER .75 STD SST 18COMMERCIAL STD

34 FLAT WASHER .812 X 1.50 X .134 SST 18COMMERCIAL STD

35 .75-10 HEX NUT SST 18COMMERCIAL STD

37 M4 X .7 X 12 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW SST 6COMMERCIAL STD

38 T6 CARRIAGE ASSEMBLY STOP SEE DETAIL 3COMMERCIAL STD

16 2-56 X .38 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW SST 4COMMERCIAL STD

20 PINS, UNHDN GRD DOWEL, .125 X .50 SST 2COMMERCIAL STD

22 HELICAL SPRING LOCK WASHER .188 STD SST 7COMMERCIAL STD

24 .25-20 X .75 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW SST 21COMMERCIAL STD

23 .25-20 X .75 FLAT HEAD CAP SCREW SST 2COMMERCIAL STD

25 .25-20 X 1.00 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCR SST 4COMMERCIAL STD

36 M4 X .7 X 8 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW SST 2COMMERCIAL STD

40 M5 X .8 6H HEX JAMB NUT SST 7COMMERCIAL STD

39 HELICAL SPRING LOCK WASHER M4 STD SST 2COMMERCIAL STD

SEE DETAIL "G"

C

5

SEE DETAIL "E"

D

SEE DETAIL "F"

1. ALL DIMENSIONS SHOWN IN [ ] ARE MILLIMETERS

NOTES:

AND ARE FOR REFERENCE USE ONLY.

SOME HIDDEN LINES REMOVED FOR CLARITY.2.

8

1

29 30 31

3

2

2

MCMASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO
P.O. BOX 4335
CHICAGO, IL 60680-4355
(708) 833-0300

1

PENNY-GILES CONTROLS INC
163 PLEASANT ST
ATTLEBORO, MA 02703
(509)226-5208

1

2

)( 53.485 [1358.52]

)(19.682 [499.91]

)( 43.580 [1106.93]

)( 31.568 [801.82]

+.492 [12.50]

-.492 [12.50]

-.197 [5.00]

+1.969 [50.00]

-.591 [15.00] +.984 [25.00]

TRAVEL TRAVEL

TRAVEL

TRAVEL

9

3532 33 34

SEE SHEET 2 of 2 FOR SECTION VIEWS AND DETAILS

41 T5 L1 MOTOR MOUNTING BRACKET SEE DETAIL 2P4105090505-320005

42 HELICAL SPRING LOCK WASHER .25 STD SST 9COMMERCIAL STD

SUPPORT ASSEMBLY FOR "L1-20" SLITS ASSEMBLY
HORIZONTAL MOTION:    –50mm x 15mm x 25mm
VERTICAL MOTION:      –12.5mm
LOAD CAPACITY:       1000 Kg [2200 LBS]
MOTION REPEATABILITY:  50 MICROMETERS
MOTION RESOLUTION:   10 MICROMETERS

4

4

43 FLAT WASHER .281 X .625 X .065 SST 9COMMERCIAL STD

SEE DETAIL "A" SEE DETAIL "B"

01

01

01

24

42

38

01 ITEM 6 WAS P4105090505-320003 L1 NUT SPACER KWC 8/14/95

8/14/95KWC01 ADDED NEW LEAD SCREW MOTOR ASSEMBLIES
ADDED NEW CARRIAGE STOP & UPDATED PARTS LIST

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

ITEM 28 WAS .25-20 HEX NUT QTY (11)01 KWC 8/14/95

01

01 1

ITEM 11 WAS HLP190FL130012K; 1.969 WAS 1.967

ITEM 15 WAS 1115M1-T; 12.50mm WAS 25.00mm

3

NEWARK ELECTRONICS
625 PLAINFIELD RD
WILLOWBROOK, IL 60521-5384
(708) 654-8250

JB

JB

JB

02 DWG No. WAS A2081601; ADDED ITEM 44KWC

02
44 T5-32 SUPPORT STRUCTURE SEE DETAIL 1 T5-32000644

JB 8/8/97


